
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
REVISED TIMETABLE 

FOURTH SEMESTER CBCSS B.Sc. JULY 2025 
BIOCHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

 
 

                                                                     Time: 9.30 AM-12.30 PM; 1.30 PM-4.30 PM 
 

245: BC 1432 -  ComplementaryPractical IV(2020 admnonwards)  (2022 Scheme) 
250: BC 1432 -Complementary Practical IV(2020 admnonwards)(2019 Scheme) 
 
Sl 

No. 
Name of College 
(Center of Exam) 

No of 
Students 

Candidate Code Date of 
Examination 

1 
University College,  
Thiruvananthapuram 
 

12 

245-23144001,003, 
006-007,010,020,022-
023,029,032-033,039 

 16/10/2025 

15 
250 – 23144001,007,011-
012,014,025,027,030,033-

035,043-045,047 

2 
Marian College of Arts and Science, 
Kazhakuttom, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

17 23896001-002, 
004-019  16/10/2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                     Sd/- 
 
University Buildings     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated :10/10/2025 
 
 


